UNICO wall
recessed
 Recessed wall luminaire in aluminium; instal­
lation without tools in mounting set (trimless or
with trim) with ball catch system; installation
possible in different housings; surface powder
coated; incl. external converter; high-quality re­
flector with micro-faceted, aluminum-vaporised

220-240 V220-240 V X-PERT
WIDE FLOOR jet black, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
80
8053
Planning Information
0
.5
 m
1.5 m
wide floor
Mounting accessories (required)
MOUNTING SET trimless for plasterboard ceilings 12.5/15/20/25 mm
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO L2 and UNICO wall recessed 1 lamp
47
85
135
47
9.0 W 2700 K 492 lm 55 lm/W 090-6L14 UB001
3000 K 524 lm 58 lm/W 090-6L15 UB001
4000 K 562 lm 62 lm/W 090-6L16 UB001
17.3 W 2700 K 934 lm 54 lm/W 090-6L24 UB001
3000 K 995 lm 58 lm/W 090-6L25 UB001
4000 K 1070 lm 62 lm/W 090-6L26 UB001
85·47·47 090-7L20100
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3
COLOUR
jet black RAL 9005
traffic white RAL 9016
0
2.
0
2.
20
26
xal.com/unico
MOUNTING SET trimless for plasterboard ceilings 12.5/15/20/25 mm
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO Q4 | UNICO wall recessed 2 lamps
8
5
85
135
47
MOUNTING SET with trim for intermediate ceilings, 2-25 mm
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO L2 and UNICO wall recessed 1 lamp
6
3
101
30
MOUNTING SET with trim for intermediate ceilings, 2-25 mm
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO Q4 | UNICO wall recessed 2 lamps
101
10
1
30
Mounting accessories (optional)
PRIMED CONCRETE MOUNTING HOUSING
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
order mounting set separately
24
0
130 400
85·85·47 090-7Q40100
jet black 101·63·30 090-7L2020B
traffic white 101·63·30 090-7L2020W
jet black 101·101·30 090-7Q4020B
traffic white 101·101·30 090-7Q4020W
240·400·130 052-1914320
Order options